In the form of Bid Security Declaration 

form (Annex-III) 

Validity of offer: 45 days from the date of opening of 

tender. 

Web address for availability of 

tender document and submission 

of tender 

https://railtel.enivida.com 

Cost of Tender Document: Rs. 1770/- (One Thousand Seven Hundred 

& Seventy only)- including GST @18% 

Note: 

1. Tender Notice and Tender Document are available on RailTel’s website and can be 

downloaded from www.railtelindia.com. or from the RailTel e-Tendering portal  

https://railtel.enivida.com. For online bid submission the tenderer will have to